OdOoO P WN =

DDA DEDDPEPDEPDEDPEPDEDDDOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNN A = =
oOoNdNO O WN—-TOOOCONOOPPWON—-TOOOONOOOOPDDWON—-—TOOOOJNJOOOGDNDWN—=OC©

Vaxay :Eﬂg
&5 7[8] B = ih
oy DER
th HiE & 3000m R
th #@ B 3000m R
th HiE & 100mH R
th H@ B 110mH R
N 3-4F KX 100m ¥ 6%
N 3-4F B 100m ¥ 74
N 54 & 100m F 4%
N 548 BB 100m % 5%
N 64F Z 100m F 3%
N 64F B 100m ¥ 5%
th 1% & 100m F 2#H
F 1 B 100m ¥ 3#f
th H#@E & 100m ¥ 3%8
th @ B 100m ¥ 44
F Hi@# & 1500m R
F 14 B 1500m R
th H@E B 1500m R
== H+E & 200m ¥ 34
th @ B 200m ¥ 44
N 34 T 100m R
N 344 B 100m R
I 54 Z 100m R
I 548 BB 100m R
I 64 Z 100m R
I 64F B 100m R
F 1£ & 100m R
F 1 B  100m R
F HE & 100m R
=] HE B 100m R
I 568 & 80mH R 2#H
1N 564 B 80mH R 2#
I 3% #Z  50m R 2f8
I 3% B 50m R 2ff
=s] HE X 200m R
th H5E B 200m R
F HE B 400m R 2%
IN G 3-4F & 800m R 3%H
IN G 3-4F B 800m R 4%H
N 5648 & 800m R 3#H
N 568 B 800m R 3%
F 14 & 800m R
th H@E L& 800m R
th Hi@E B 800m R 2ff
I Hi@E ;B 400R R 2#H
I HE & 400R R
I HiE B 400R R 2#H
h1FE/HEB & 400R R
h1E/HE B 400R R

X ik

FUAZTRELHRRS

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:25

9:35

9:55
10:15
10:30
10:45
10:55
11:10
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:25
12:35
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:15
14:25
14:40
14:45
14:55
15:05
15:20
15:40
15:55
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:45
16:55
17:00

TJ4—ILFDER

1 1EF
2 b HiE
3 /N 564
4 I 564
5 1%
6 1 HE
1 1EF
2 b HE
3 B 1F
4 b HE
4 I 564
5 /N 5-64F
1 Ha@
2 th HE
1 1F
2 . HE
3 1F
4 b HE
1 /N 5-64F
2 /N 564
1 HEEE
2 SREE

TENE Bk
TENE Bk
TENE Bk
TENE Bk
TENE Bk
TN Bk

7E =Bk
7E =Bk
7E = Bk
7E =Bk
7E =Bk
E =Bk
e Bk
Bk
fatix
fatix

fatix
faxix

DAYy oR—IL

B R W RN R YN ONE NN

DrRYyHR—)L

&

3 BHRFAIRE

4 FERS

R
R
R
R
R
R

R
R

5%
114
304
264

74

84

14
44
14
4%
24
14

14
34

5%
5%
24
24

134
224

9:30
9:30
11:30
11:30
14:30
14:30

9:30
9:30
11:00
11:00
12:30
12:30

14:00
14:00

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

12:00
14:00

AEwEk
BEwk
AEwEk
BEwk
AEwEk
BEwk



